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MEMBER DEPT EXT. EMAIL OFFICE
Braun, Janna (Chair) Journalism 2338 jbraun@sdccd.edu G 315
Alfonsi, Marie English 2277 malfonsi@sdccd.edu G 325
Arguelles-Ibarra, Isaac DSPS 2780 iarquell@sdced.edu 1400 405
DuPraw, Christie Nutrition 2208 cdupraw@sdccd.edu S 307
Gerace, Veronica Communication 2598 vgerace@sdccd.edu SB116 A
Studies
Lester, Kim Exercise Science 2275 klester@sdccd.edu ES 203 L
Moore, Danica Chemistry 5824 dcmoore@sdccd.edu MS 415 Q
Pogue-Cely, Kirsten Counseling 5977 kcely@sdccd.edu 1400 303
Toth, Juan Carlos Digital Technology 2238 jtoth@sdccd.edu BT 211A

VACANCY
Arts & Languages

VACANCY
Social/Behavioral Sciences
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